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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

48     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

53     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

58     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

63     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

69     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

75     

Snatch 
1  115  WANG Zhouyu                              13.05.1994 CHN 
2  113  XIE Hongli                               03.06.1992 CHN 
3  110  MAHIYANOVA Leysan                        02.05.1993 RUS 

C&Jerk 
1  145  XIE Hongli                               03.06.1992 CHN 
2  140  WANG Zhouyu                              13.05.1994 CHN 
3  134  YUTVOLINA Ekaterina                      31.08.1992 RUS 

Total 
1  258  XIE Hongli                               03.06.1992 CHN 
2  255  WANG Zhouyu                              13.05.1994 CHN 
3  238  YUTVOLINA Ekaterina                      31.08.1992 RUS 

+75 

Snatch 
1  116  HARIDY Shaimaa Ahmed Khalaf              01.01.1991 EGY 
2  115  AANEI Andreea                            18.11.1993 ROU 
3  113  LI Rongyan                               05.01.1991 CHN 

C&Jerk 
1  145  HARIDY Shaimaa Ahmed Khalaf              01.01.1991 EGY 
2  143  LI Rongyan                               05.01.1991 CHN 
3  140  ZAVGORODNYAYA Julia                      08.08.1992 RUS 

Total 
1  261  HARIDY Shaimaa Ahmed Khalaf              01.01.1991 EGY 
2  256  LI Rongyan                               05.01.1991 CHN 
3  250  ZAVGORODNYAYA Julia                      08.08.1992 RUS 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

MEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

56     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

62     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

69     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

77     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

85     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

94     

Snatch 
1  171  RAGAB Abdelhay Saad Abdelrazek Abdalla   04.03.1991 EGY 
2  170  KLIMONOV Egor                            24.08.1992 RUS 
3  165  KOSOV Alexey                             29.07.1994 RUS 

C&Jerk 
1  203  KLIMONOV Egor                            24.08.1992 RUS 
2  202  RAGAB Abdelhay Saad Abdelrazek Abdalla   04.03.1991 EGY 
3  201  ZIELINSKI Tomasz Bernard                 29.10.1990 POL 

Total 
1  373  KLIMONOV Egor                            24.08.1992 RUS 
2  373  RAGAB Abdelhay Saad Abdelrazek Abdalla   04.03.1991 EGY 
3  366  ZIELINSKI Tomasz Bernard                 29.10.1990 POL 

105    

Snatch 
1  176  DZAGOEV Soslan                           16.05.1993 RUS 
2  172  KAVELASVILI David                        02.08.1985 GRE 
3  171  GYURKOVICS Ferenc                        03.09.1979 HUN 

C&Jerk 
1  213  PLESNIEKS Arturs                         21.01.1992 LAT 
2  210  KAVELASVILI David                        02.08.1985 GRE 
3  207  KIREEV Rinat                             19.10.1987 RUS 

Total 
1  383  PLESNIEKS Arturs                         21.01.1992 LAT 
2  382  DZAGOEV Soslan                           16.05.1993 RUS 
3  382  KAVELASVILI David                        02.08.1985 GRE 

+105 

Snatch 
1  190  DOLEGA Marcin                            18.07.1982 POL 
2  186  NAGY Peter                               16.01.1986 HUN 
3  181  AKOPYAN Hayk                             14.06.1990 ARM 

C&Jerk 
1  224  SAVCHUK Antoniy                          20.11.1995 RUS 
2  220  DOLEGA Marcin                            18.07.1982 POL 
3  220  SELYUTIN Alexey                          23.03.1993 RUS 

Total 
1  410  DOLEGA Marcin                            18.07.1982 POL 
2  402  SAVCHUK Antoniy                          20.11.1995 RUS 
3  402  NAGY Peter                               16.01.1986 HUN 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION CATEGORY TOTAL 48 53 58 63 69 75 +75 
1 RUS      132/2 128/2 260/4 
2 CHN      159/2 73/1 232/3 
3 TUR      111/2  111/2 
4 EGY       84/1 84/1 
5 ROU       69/1 69/1 
6 COL      65/1  65/1 
7 GRE       63/1 63/1 
8 USA      61/1 /1 61/2 
9 ARM       57/1 57/1 
10 UZB      51/1  51/1 

 10      9 8 17 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION CATEGORY TOTAL 56 62 69 77 85 94 105 +105 
1 RUS      145/2 141/2 139/2 425/6 
2 POL      68/1  101/2 169/3 
3 TUR      52/1 61/1 47/1 160/3 
4 HUN       64/1 70/1 134/2 
5 CHN      61/1  63/1 124/2 
6 SRB      19/1  104/2 123/3 
7 USA      65/1 57/1  122/2 
8 ARM       54/1 63/1 117/2 
9 ROU      107/2   107/2 
10 LAT       78/1  78/1 
11 EGY      78/1   78/1 
12 GRE       73/1  73/1 
13 UZB        55/1 55/1 

 13      10 8 11 29 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

WOMEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
1 CHN 3 5 1                       
2 EGY 3                         
3 ROU  1  2                      
4 RUS   5 2 1 4                    
5 COL    2 1                     
6 GRE     3                     
7 USA     1 2                    
8 TUR       3 3                  
9 ARM       3                   
10 UZB         3                 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

MEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
1 RUS 4 3 3 4 2 1 1                   
2 POL 2 1 2 1  1                    
3 LAT 2   1                      
4 EGY 1 2                        
5 GRE  2 1                       
6 HUN  1 2 1 1 1                    
7 ARM   1   2  3                  
8 USA    2 1  3                   
9 CHN     4 2                    
10 TUR     1 2  1 2 2 1               
11 ROU       2 2 1 1                
12 SRB       2 1 3 1                
13 UZB       1 2                  
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

RESULTS   WOMEN 75 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      WANG Zhouyu                              13.05.1994 CHN 75.00    A 110   115   120   115       
2      XIE Hongli                               03.06.1992 CHN 69.40    A 105   110   113   113       
3      MAHIYANOVA Leysan                        02.05.1993 RUS 74.75    A 101   106   110   110       
4      VALOYES CUESTA Ubaldina                  06.07.1982 COL 74.69    A 100   104   104   104       
5      YUTVOLINA Ekaterina                      31.08.1992 RUS 74.95    A 95   100   104   104       
6      ARTHUR Jenny Lyvette                     11.12.1993 USA 73.55    A 102   105   106   102       
7      AYNACI Duygu                             26.06.1996 TUR 69.41    A 80   83   85   85       
8      DEMIREL Hatice                           27.08.1994 TUR 70.89    A 80   83   85   85       
9      ABDULLAEVA Kamila                        12.10.1997 UZB 71.83    A 75   81   84   81       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

RESULTS   WOMEN 75 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      XIE Hongli                               03.06.1992 CHN 69.40    A 135   142   145   145       
2      WANG Zhouyu                              13.05.1994 CHN 75.00    A 130   140   145   140       
3      YUTVOLINA Ekaterina                      31.08.1992 RUS 74.95    A 121   127   134   134       
4      VALOYES CUESTA Ubaldina                  06.07.1982 COL 74.69    A 120   125   130   130       
5      ARTHUR Jenny Lyvette                     11.12.1993 USA 73.55    A 126   126   131   126       
6      MAHIYANOVA Leysan                        02.05.1993 RUS 74.75    A 125   130   131   125       
7      DEMIREL Hatice                           27.08.1994 TUR 70.89    A 103   103   107   107       
8      AYNACI Duygu                             26.06.1996 TUR 69.41    A 95   100   103   103       
9      ABDULLAEVA Kamila                        12.10.1997 UZB 71.83    A 90   95   100   100       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

WOMEN 75 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      XIE Hongli                               03.06.1992 CHN 69.40    A 113      145      258      
2      WANG Zhouyu                              13.05.1994 CHN 75.00    A 115      140      255      
3      YUTVOLINA Ekaterina                      31.08.1992 RUS 74.95    A 104      134      238      
4      MAHIYANOVA Leysan                        02.05.1993 RUS 74.75    A 110      125      235      
5      VALOYES CUESTA Ubaldina                  06.07.1982 COL 74.69    A 104      130      234      
6      ARTHUR Jenny Lyvette                     11.12.1993 USA 73.55    A 102      126      228      
7      DEMIREL Hatice                           27.08.1994 TUR 70.89    A 85      107      192      
8      AYNACI Duygu                             26.06.1996 TUR 69.41    A 85      103      188      
9      ABDULLAEVA Kamila                        12.10.1997 UZB 71.83    A 81      100      181      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

RESULTS   WOMEN +75 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      HARIDY Shaimaa Ahmed Khalaf              01.01.1991 EGY 118.20    A 108   115   116   116       
2      AANEI Andreea                            18.11.1993 ROU 107.24    A 108   112   115   115       
3      LI Rongyan                               05.01.1991 CHN 77.47    A 105   110   113   113       
4      ZAVGORODNYAYA Julia                      08.08.1992 RUS 79.60    A 110   113   113   110       
5      EYTICHIA Ananiadi                        10.07.1987 GRE 88.10    A 101   106   111   106       
6      CHAUKOVA Kseniya                         24.11.1996 RUS 76.75    A 80   85   90   90       
7      PAPIKYAN Arevik                          09.08.1995 ARM 76.23    A 75   80   85   85       
          
 AMAECHI Chioma Madonna                   02.03.1992 USA 99.80    A 100   100   100   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

RESULTS   WOMEN +75 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      HARIDY Shaimaa Ahmed Khalaf              01.01.1991 EGY 118.20    A 142   145   ------   145       
2      LI Rongyan                               05.01.1991 CHN 77.47    A 135   140   143   143       
3      ZAVGORODNYAYA Julia                      08.08.1992 RUS 79.60    A 135   140   140   140       
4      AANEI Andreea                            18.11.1993 ROU 107.24    A 135   135   135   135       
5      EYTICHIA Ananiadi                        10.07.1987 GRE 88.10    A 125   125   131   125       
6      CHAUKOVA Kseniya                         24.11.1996 RUS 76.75    A 101   107   115   115       
7      PAPIKYAN Arevik                          09.08.1995 ARM 76.23    A 95   101   106   106       
          
 AMAECHI Chioma Madonna                   02.03.1992 USA 99.80    A ------   ------   ------   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

WOMEN +75 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      HARIDY Shaimaa Ahmed Khalaf              01.01.1991 EGY 118.20    A 116      145      261      
2      LI Rongyan                               05.01.1991 CHN 77.47    A 113      143      256      
3      ZAVGORODNYAYA Julia                      08.08.1992 RUS 79.60    A 110      140      250      
4      AANEI Andreea                            18.11.1993 ROU 107.24    A 115      135      250      
5      EYTICHIA Ananiadi                        10.07.1987 GRE 88.10    A 106      125      231      
6      CHAUKOVA Kseniya                         24.11.1996 RUS 76.75    A 90      115      205      
7      PAPIKYAN Arevik                          09.08.1995 ARM 76.23    A 85      106      191      
         
 AMAECHI Chioma Madonna                   02.03.1992 USA 99.80    A ------      ------      ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

RESULTS   MEN 94 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      RAGAB Abdelhay Saad Abdelrazek Abdalla   04.03.1991 EGY 93.96    A 161   166   171   171       
2      KLIMONOV Egor                            24.08.1992 RUS 93.46    A 160   165   170   170       
3      KOSOV Alexey                             29.07.1994 RUS 92.04    A 150   160   165   165       
4      ZIELINSKI Tomasz Bernard                 29.10.1990 POL 92.75    A 155   160   165   165       
5      BURNS Colin                              26.09.1983 USA 94.00    A 164   164   169   164       
6      ZHANG Shengguo                           05.04.1986 CHN 93.65    A 140   150   155   155       
7      DOBREA Valentin                          14.04.1996 ROU 91.00    A 135   140   140   140       
8      BADARAU Nitu-Cristian                    27.07.1996 ROU 92.48    A 130   135   140   135       
9      MUSA Getinturk                           31.03.1989 TUR 93.90    A 130   130   135   130       
          
 KUZIC Nenad                              17.09.1991 SRB 93.82    A 142   142   142   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

RESULTS   MEN 94 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      KLIMONOV Egor                            24.08.1992 RUS 93.46    A 203   211   211   203       
2      RAGAB Abdelhay Saad Abdelrazek Abdalla   04.03.1991 EGY 93.96    A 202   205   210   202       
3      ZIELINSKI Tomasz Bernard                 29.10.1990 POL 92.75    A 181   191   201   201       
4      BURNS Colin                              26.09.1983 USA 94.00    A 190   195   200   195       
5      ZHANG Shengguo                           05.04.1986 CHN 93.65    A 180   190   ------   190       
6      KOSOV Alexey                             29.07.1994 RUS 92.04    A 180   190   190   180       
7      KUZIC Nenad                              17.09.1991 SRB 93.82    A 172   180   185   180       
8      DOBREA Valentin                          14.04.1996 ROU 91.00    A 170   175   180   175       
9      MUSA Getinturk                           31.03.1989 TUR 93.90    A 165   170   175   170       

10      BADARAU Nitu-Cristian                    27.07.1996 ROU 92.48    A 145   150   155   150       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

MEN 94 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      KLIMONOV Egor                            24.08.1992 RUS 93.46    A 170      203      373      
2      RAGAB Abdelhay Saad Abdelrazek Abdalla   04.03.1991 EGY 93.96    A 171      202      373      
3      ZIELINSKI Tomasz Bernard                 29.10.1990 POL 92.75    A 165      201      366      
4      BURNS Colin                              26.09.1983 USA 94.00    A 164      195      359      
5      KOSOV Alexey                             29.07.1994 RUS 92.04    A 165      180      345      
6      ZHANG Shengguo                           05.04.1986 CHN 93.65    A 155      190      345      
7      DOBREA Valentin                          14.04.1996 ROU 91.00    A 140      175      315      
8      MUSA Getinturk                           31.03.1989 TUR 93.90    A 130      170      300      
9      BADARAU Nitu-Cristian                    27.07.1996 ROU 92.48    A 135      150      285      
         
 KUZIC Nenad                              17.09.1991 SRB 93.82    A ------      180      ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

RESULTS   MEN 105 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      DZAGOEV Soslan                           16.05.1993 RUS 99.45    A 170   176   176   176       
2      KAVELASVILI David                        02.08.1985 GRE 103.00    A 166   171   172   172       
3      GYURKOVICS Ferenc                        03.09.1979 HUN 101.45    A 160   165   171   171       
4      PLESNIEKS Arturs                         21.01.1992 LAT 104.08    A 165   170   175   170       
5      KIREEV Rinat                             19.10.1987 RUS 95.55    A 165   170   171   165       
6      ARAT Ibrahim                             02.12.1988 TUR 100.55    A 150   155   160   160       
7      FORD Donovan Sevon                       05.01.1990 USA 104.95    A 150   150   155   150       
8      GALSTYAN Artoshes                        25.12.1991 ARM 102.80    A 115   115   115   115       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

RESULTS   MEN 105 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      PLESNIEKS Arturs                         21.01.1992 LAT 104.08    A 205   213   ------   213       
2      KAVELASVILI David                        02.08.1985 GRE 103.00    A 200   206   210   210       
3      KIREEV Rinat                             19.10.1987 RUS 95.55    A 205   207   217   207       
4      DZAGOEV Soslan                           16.05.1993 RUS 99.45    A 200   206   206   206       
5      ARAT Ibrahim                             02.12.1988 TUR 100.55    A 190   195   196   196       
6      GYURKOVICS Ferenc                        03.09.1979 HUN 101.45    A 190   196   201   196       
7      FORD Donovan Sevon                       05.01.1990 USA 104.95    A 190   190   200   190       
8      GALSTYAN Artoshes                        25.12.1991 ARM 102.80    A 145   150   155   150       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

MEN 105 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      PLESNIEKS Arturs                         21.01.1992 LAT 104.08    A 170      213      383      
2      DZAGOEV Soslan                           16.05.1993 RUS 99.45    A 176      206      382      
3      KAVELASVILI David                        02.08.1985 GRE 103.00    A 172      210      382      
4      KIREEV Rinat                             19.10.1987 RUS 95.55    A 165      207      372      
5      GYURKOVICS Ferenc                        03.09.1979 HUN 101.45    A 171      196      367      
6      ARAT Ibrahim                             02.12.1988 TUR 100.55    A 160      196      356      
7      FORD Donovan Sevon                       05.01.1990 USA 104.95    A 150      190      340      
8      GALSTYAN Artoshes                        25.12.1991 ARM 102.80    A 115      150      265      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

RESULTS   MEN +105 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      DOLEGA Marcin                            18.07.1982 POL 110.90    A 180   185   190   190       
2      NAGY Peter                               16.01.1986 HUN 152.75    A 175   181   186   186       
3      AKOPYAN Hayk                             14.06.1990 ARM 130.00    A 172   181   186   181       
4      SAVCHUK Antoniy                          20.11.1995 RUS 133.00    A 168   174   178   178       
5      SUN Longfei                              18.10.1989 CHN 127.75    A 175   180   182   175       
6      DOLEGA Daniel                            16.12.1988 POL 119.40    A 171   171   172   172       
7      SELYUTIN Alexey                          23.03.1993 RUS 122.05    A 165   170   175   170       
8      KENJAEV Davron                           24.01.1995 UZB 120.00    A 155   162   166   162       
9      KAJDOCI Tivadar                          15.10.1993 SRB 123.75    A 142   147   152   147       

10      KAJDOCI Tamas                            21.04.1997 SRB 122.00    A 140   145   150   145       
11      AYHAN Saban                              17.02.1992 TUR 120.10    A 130   135   140   140       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

RESULTS   MEN +105 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      SAVCHUK Antoniy                          20.11.1995 RUS 133.00    A 210   220   224   224       
2      DOLEGA Marcin                            18.07.1982 POL 110.90    A 215   220   230   220       
3      SELYUTIN Alexey                          23.03.1993 RUS 122.05    A 205   213   220   220       
4      NAGY Peter                               16.01.1986 HUN 152.75    A 210   216   ------   216       
5      SUN Longfei                              18.10.1989 CHN 127.75    A 215   223   223   215       
6      AKOPYAN Hayk                             14.06.1990 ARM 130.00    A 200   200   210   200       
7      KAJDOCI Tivadar                          15.10.1993 SRB 123.75    A 185   193   193   193       
8      KENJAEV Davron                           24.01.1995 UZB 120.00    A 185   192   196   192       
9      KAJDOCI Tamas                            21.04.1997 SRB 122.00    A 181   181   185   185       

10      AYHAN Saban                              17.02.1992 TUR 120.10    A 170   177   181   177       
          
 DOLEGA Daniel                            16.12.1988 POL 119.40    A 210   213   218   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

RESULTS   MEN +105 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      DOLEGA Marcin                            18.07.1982 POL 110.90    A 190      220      410      
2      SAVCHUK Antoniy                          20.11.1995 RUS 133.00    A 178      224      402      
3      NAGY Peter                               16.01.1986 HUN 152.75    A 186      216      402      
4      SELYUTIN Alexey                          23.03.1993 RUS 122.05    A 170      220      390      
5      SUN Longfei                              18.10.1989 CHN 127.75    A 175      215      390      
6      AKOPYAN Hayk                             14.06.1990 ARM 130.00    A 181      200      381      
7      KENJAEV Davron                           24.01.1995 UZB 120.00    A 162      192      354      
8      KAJDOCI Tivadar                          15.10.1993 SRB 123.75    A 147      193      340      
9      KAJDOCI Tamas                            21.04.1997 SRB 122.00    A 145      185      330      

10      AYHAN Saban                              17.02.1992 TUR 120.10    A 140      177      317      
         
 DOLEGA Daniel                            16.12.1988 POL 119.40    A 172      ------      ------      
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4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 
 

Jury Group 1   President   :   TAISTO Kuoppala   FIN   
 ALAVERDYAN Pashik   ARM BELYAEV Vasily   RUS  
    
    

Jury Group 2   President   :   MILAN Mihajlovits   SRB   
 DESHEV Anatoly   RUS IVANOV Gennady   RUS  
    
    
    

Referee Group  1   :   BUZDALINA Natalya   RUS LYBAKHINA Svetlana   RUS  
 MATHE Gabriella   HUN   
    

Referee Group  2   :   KALAS-PATERTEK Monika   POL SALTYKOVA Tatiana   RUS  
 YARULLIN Aydar   RUS   
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4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

GROUPS OF OTHER TECHNICAL OFFICIALS 
 

Chief Marshal Group 1   :   SALTYKOV Vladimir   RUS  
Group 2   :   PISAREVSKY Oleg   RUS  

   
 Timekeeper Group 1   :   AVANESYAN Gennady   RUS  

Group 2   :   SOROKIN Sergey   RUS  
   

Technical Controller Group 1   :   KRITOV Alexey   RUS SHIRYAEV Yury   RUS 
Group 2   :   SEMENOV Vladimir   RUS SMUSYEV Vladimir   RUS 

   
Secretary Group 1   :   LUSTINA Irina   RUS  

Group 2   :   KLYATSKY Yury   RUS  
   

Doctor on Duty Group  1   :   Dr. DOGAN Atlihan   TUR  
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4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

WOMEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 XIE Hongli                               03.06.1992 CHN 69.40 258 322.6468 
2 WANG Zhouyu                              13.05.1994 CHN 75.00 255 305.3310 
3 LI Rongyan                               05.01.1991 CHN 77.47 256 301.4336 
4 ZAVGORODNYAYA Julia                      08.08.1992 RUS 79.60 250 290.4504 
5 YUTVOLINA Ekaterina                      31.08.1992 RUS 74.95 238 285.0764 
6 MAHIYANOVA Leysan                        02.05.1993 RUS 74.75 235 281.8829 
7 VALOYES CUESTA Ubaldina                  06.07.1982 COL 74.69 234 280.8035 
8 ARTHUR Jenny Lyvette                     11.12.1993 USA 73.55 228 275.8816 
9 HARIDY Shaimaa Ahmed Khalaf              01.01.1991 EGY 118.20 261 266.2004 
10 AANEI Andreea                            18.11.1993 ROU 107.24 250 260.3284 
11 EYTICHIA Ananiadi                        10.07.1987 GRE 88.10 231 256.5560 
12 CHAUKOVA Kseniya                         24.11.1996 RUS 76.75 205 242.5307 
13 DEMIREL Hatice                           27.08.1994 TUR 70.89 192 237.1586 
14 AYNACI Duygu                             26.06.1996 TUR 69.41 188 235.0870 
15 PAPIKYAN Arevik                          09.08.1995 ARM 76.23 191 226.7595 
16 ABDULLAEVA Kamila                        12.10.1997 UZB 71.83 181 221.9029 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

4th Russian Federation President’s Cup 
NOYABRSK - RUS   06.09.2014 - 07.09.2014 

MEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 DOLEGA Marcin                            18.07.1982 POL 110.90 410 440.0340 
2 KLIMONOV Egor                            24.08.1992 RUS 93.46 373 426.5851 
3 DZAGOEV Soslan                           16.05.1993 RUS 99.45 382 425.9189 
4 RAGAB Abdelhay Saad Abdelrazek Abdalla   04.03.1991 EGY 93.96 373 425.6108 
5 KIREEV Rinat                             19.10.1987 RUS 95.55 372 421.4822 
6 KAVELASVILI David                        02.08.1985 GRE 103.00 382 420.3473 
7 ZIELINSKI Tomasz Bernard                 29.10.1990 POL 92.75 366 419.9639 
8 PLESNIEKS Arturs                         21.01.1992 LAT 104.08 383 419.8693 
9 SAVCHUK Antoniy                          20.11.1995 RUS 133.00 402 412.3123 
10 BURNS Colin                              26.09.1983 USA 94.00 359 409.5617 
11 SELYUTIN Alexey                          23.03.1993 RUS 122.05 390 407.5181 
12 GYURKOVICS Ferenc                        03.09.1979 HUN 101.45 367 406.1047 
13 NAGY Peter                               16.01.1986 HUN 152.75 402 404.4425 
14 SUN Longfei                              18.10.1989 CHN 127.75 390 403.2532 
15 KOSOV Alexey                             29.07.1994 RUS 92.04 345 397.2032 
16 ARAT Ibrahim                             02.12.1988 TUR 100.55 356 395.2577 
17 ZHANG Shengguo                           05.04.1986 CHN 93.65 345 394.2184 
18 AKOPYAN Hayk                             14.06.1990 ARM 130.00 381 392.5144 
19 FORD Donovan Sevon                       05.01.1990 USA 104.95 340 371.6355 
20 KENJAEV Davron                           24.01.1995 UZB 120.00 354 371.4839 
21 DOBREA Valentin                          14.04.1996 ROU 91.00 315 364.5019 
22 KAJDOCI Tivadar                          15.10.1993 SRB 123.75 340 354.0875 
23 KAJDOCI Tamas                            21.04.1997 SRB 122.00 330 344.8578 
24 MUSA Getinturk                           31.03.1989 TUR 93.90 300 342.4077 
25 AYHAN Saban                              17.02.1992 TUR 120.10 317 332.5851 
26 BADARAU Nitu-Cristian                    27.07.1996 ROU 92.48 285 327.4377 
27 GALSTYAN Artoshes                        25.12.1991 ARM 102.80 265 291.8086 
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